
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Heathcote Arms 2 4 - 0 Anstey 2 Tue 5 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Heathcote Arms 2 2 - 3 Wigston 4 Tue 19 Oct 21 19:30 OU
Market Harborough 3 3 - 2 Heathcote Arms 2 Thu 4 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Heathcote Arms 2 1½ - 2½ Braunstone 2 Tue 16 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Heathcote Arms 2 2½ - 1½ Ashby 3 Tue 30 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Loughborough 2 3½ - ½ Heathcote Arms 2 Wed 5 Jan 22 19:30 OU
Anstey 2 2½ - 1½ Heathcote Arms 2 Thu 27 Jan 22 19:30 OU
Wigston 4 2½ - 2½ Heathcote Arms 2 Thu 10 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Heathcote Arms 2 1½ - 2½ Market Harborough 3 Tue 22 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Braunstone 2 3 - 1 Heathcote Arms 2 Tue 15 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Heathcote Arms 2 2 - 2 Melton Mowbray 3 Tue 22 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Ashby 3 1 - 3 Heathcote Arms 2 Thu 24 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Melton Mowbray 3 ½ - 3½ Heathcote Arms 2 Wed 6 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Heathcote Arms 2 1½ - 2½ Loughborough 2 Tue 19 Apr 22 19:30 OU


